8:00

8:44

8:48

8:52

8:56

9:00

9:04

9:08

9:12

9:16

9:20

9:24

9:28

9:32

9:36

9:40

9:44

9:48

9:52

9:56

10:00
10:04
10:08
10:12
10:16
10:20
10:24
10:28
10:32
10:36
10:40
10:42
10:44
10:48
10:52
10:56
11:00
11:04
11:08
11:12
11:16
11:20
11:24
11:28
11:32
11:36
11:40
11:44
11:48
11:52
11:56
12:00
12:04
12:08
12:12
12:16
12:20
12:22
12:24
12:26
12:28
12:32
12:36
12:40
12:42
12:44
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Doors Open
Officers/Ensembles/Solos
Southlake Carroll HS Med Ens #1
Mansfield HS Off Jazz
Richardson HS Off Jazz

Sherman HS Off Jazz

McKinney Boyd HS Off Jazz
Southlake Carroll HS Off Jazz

McMillan JH Solos (4)

[

[

Mansfield HS Off Lyrical
Sherman HS Off Lyrical
McKinney Boyd HS Off Lyrical
Southlake Carroll HS Off Lyrical
McMillan JH Duet

Dance by Emily Jr Duet

Dance by Emily Jr Solos (2)

Dance by Emily Sr Solos (2)
Sarah Miller Sr Solo

Mansfield HS Off Hip Hop
Sherman HS Off Hip Hop
McKinney Boyd HS Off Contemp
Southlake Carroll HS Off Contemp
Amarillo HS Solos (7)

Mansfield HS Off Contemp
Sherman HS Off Modern
McKinney Boyd HS Off Modern
Trinity HS Solos (2)

Richardson HS Solo
Southlake Carroll HS Med Ens #2
Sherman HS Sm Ens

Amarillo HS Elite Contemporary
Team Jazz

Mansfield HS Elite

Dance by Emily Int

McMillan JH

Wills Point JH

Dance by Emily Sr

Sherman HS

Amarillo HS

Mansfield HS Med Ens

Southlake Carroll HS Solos (12)

12:46
12:48
12:52
12:56
1:00
1:02
1:04
1:08
1:12
1:16
1:20
1:22
1:24
1:28
1:32
1:36
1:40
1:42
1:44
1:48
1:50
1:52
1:56
2:00
2:04
2:08
2:12
2:16
2:20
2:24
2:28
2:32
2:36
2:40
2:42
2:44
2:48
2:52
2:54
2:56
3:00
3:02
3:04
3:08
3:12
3:16
3:20
3:24
3:28
3:32
3:36
3:40
3:44
3:48
3:52
3:56
4:00
4:02
4:04
4:08
4:12
4:16
4:20
4:22
4:24
4:28
4:32

"

"

Mansfield HS Lg Ens
Southlake Carroll HS Solos (12)

Southlake Carroll HS Duets (3)

"

Team Pom
Mansfield HS Elite
Dance by Emily Int
McMillan JH

Wills Point JH
Dance by Emily Jr
Amarillo HS
Trinity HS
Richardson HS
Southlake Carroll HS
Mansfield HS

Shepton HS JV Solos (13)

Southlake Carroll HS Med Ens #3

McMillan JH Prop
Team 1
Mansfield HS
Trinity HS

Dance by Emily Int
Dance by Emily Jr
Sherman HS
Amarillo HS Elite

Mansfield HS Duet
Mansfield HS Solos (9)

Dance FX Jr Solo

s American * k k% k
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4:36 Various Team Events
4:40 McMillan JH Military
4:44 Southlake Carroll HS Kick
4:48 Mansfield HS Elite Kick
4:52 Dance by Emily Sr Contemp
4:56 Richardson HS Contemp
5:00 Trinity HS Contemp

5:04

5:08 Sherman HS Duets (3)
5:12 "

5:16 !

5:20 Southlake Carroll HS Lg Ens
5:22 Mansfield HS Hip Hop
5:24 Sherman HS Solos (8)
5:28 !

5:32 !

5:36 )

5:40 !

5:42 !

5:44 !

5:48 !

5:52

5:56 Team Lyrical

6:00 Mansfield HS

6:04 McMillan JH

6:08 Dance by Emily Jr

6:12 Amarillo HS

6:16 Southlake Carroll HS

6:20 Dance by Emily Sr Modern
6:24 Sherman HS Modern

6:28 Mansfield HS Elite

6:32

6:36 McKinney Boyd HS Solos (12)
6:40 !

6:42 !

6:44 "

6:48 !

6:52 !

6:56 !

7:00 !

7:02 !

7:04 !

7:08

7:12 Team Hip Hop

7:16 Richardson HS

7:20 Sherman HS

7:24 Amarillo HS Elite

7:28 Mansfield HS Elite

7:45pm Awards Ceremony
8:30pm Farewells

At American Dance, we are dedicated to
providing a positive contest experience
Sfor all dancers, directors, and spectators.
Thank you for choosing ADTS!

Here are some reminders:

* Spectators please print your schedule or
view on your phone. There will be a QR
code on-site to scan for viewing.

* Spectators must purchase admission
on-site, CASH ONLY. $15 per adult, $5
per student (K-12); 4 years and under/65
and older are free. Masks are optional.

* Schedule may run ahead by 15 minutes.
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**PARTICIPATING TEAMS**

Intermediate

Dance by Emily ® Emily Caddell

Middle School A
McMillan JH Dazzlers ¢ Lacey Smith/Adrienne Dulaney COMETRUE. e ;‘:{
Wills Point JH Tigerettes ® Stacy Porter getpgms
Junior Private ‘ ; .
Dance by Emily ® Emily Caddell CCDA'E*EEE!FNE&DR"
Senior Private

Dance by Emily ¢ Emily Caddell e/ FJZYF{E’
Junior Varsity Happy Tancin’ Geds ™
Shepton HS Stallionettes * Kaleigh Kelley/Amber Santori I_ E A P I N

Extra Small/Small L EOTARDS

Amarillo HS Sandie Steppers ¢ Kaylee Morrison

Mansfield HS Gold Dusters ¢ Nicole Numa @

Trinity HS Troy-Anns Select ® Ekena Hawkins mmﬂﬁ/gﬂﬁr
Medium

Richardson HS Eaglettes ¢ Christina Hinchey/Thelma Flores Mﬂﬂﬂﬂ Spﬂm
Sherman HS Hi-Steppers ¢ Nicole Funderburg

Super

McKinney Boyd HS Bailadoras ¢ Caris Dunn/Staci Cook
Southlake Carroll HS Emerald Belles ® Melissa Page/Kathryn Dubrow

Elite HE 4 v @ :1. ‘i:.qe}\r .

. . . z el M‘}j g
Amarillo HS Elite « Kaylee Morrison " ' \ £ @ 3’@ ‘.:).,.
Mansfield HS Elite ® Nicole Numa @

Visit us on Facebook,
Instagram, & Twitter and
post your team photos!

Hadls2022
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