

Texas Dance Classic

Plano Senior High • Gym • Saturday, February 19, 2022



4:36 <u>Various Team Events</u>

8:00	Doors Open	12:46	II .
	Officers/Ensembles/Solos	12:48	II .
8:44	Southlake Carroll HS Med Ens #1	12:52	Mansfield HS Lg Ens
			· ·
8:48	Mansfield HS Off Jazz	12:56	Southlake Carroll HS Solos (12)
8:52	Richardson HS Off Jazz	1:00	"
8:56	Sherman HS Off Jazz	1:02	II .
9:00	McKinney Boyd HS Off Jazz	1:04	II .
9:04	Southlake Carroll HS Off Jazz	1:08	II .
	Southlake Carroll IIS Off Jazz		"
9:08		1:12	
9:12	McMillan JH Solos (4)	1:16	"
9:16	II .	1:20	II .
9:20	II .	1:22	II .
	"		"
9:24	"	1:24	
9:28		1:28	"
9:32	Mansfield HS Off Lyrical	1:32	II .
9:36	Sherman HS Off Lyrical	1:36	Southlake Carroll HS Duets (3)
	•		Southtake Carroll HS Dueis (5)
9:40	McKinney Boyd HS Off Lyrical	1:40	
9:44	Southlake Carroll HS Off Lyrical	1:42	"
9:48	McMillan JH Duet	1:44	
9:52	Dance by Emily Jr Duet	1:48	Team Pom
9:56		1:50	Mansfield HS Elite
	Dance by Emily Jr Solos (2)		
10:00	II .	1:52	Dance by Emily Int
10:04	Dance by Emily Sr Solos (2)	1:56	McMillan JH
10:08	II V	2:00	Wills Point JH
10:12	Sarah Miller Sr Solo	2:04	Dance by Emily Jr
	Saran Miller St 5010		
10:16		2:08	Amarillo HS
10:20	Mansfield HS Off Hip Hop	2:12	Trinity HS
10:24	Sherman HS Off Hip Hop	2:16	Richardson HS
10:28	McKinney Boyd HS Off Contemp	2:20	Southlake Carroll HS
10:32	Southlake Carroll HS Off Contemp	2:24	Mansfield HS
10:36	Amarillo HS Solos (7)	2:28	
10:40	II .	2:32	Shepton HS JV Solos (13)
10:42	II .	2:36	ıı .
	n .		11
10:44		2:40	
10:48	II .	2:42	"
10:52	II .	2:44	II .
10:56	II .	2:48	II .
11:00	Mansfield HS Off Contemp	2:52	II .
			"
11:04	Sherman HS Off Modern	2:54	
11:08	McKinney Boyd HS Off Modern	2:56	"
11:12	Trinity HS Solos (2)	3:00	II .
11:16	"	3:02	II .
	D: 1 1 HCC 1		11
11:20	Richardson HS Solo	3:04	
11:24	Southlake Carroll HS Med Ens #2	3:08	II .
11:28	Sherman HS Sm Ens	3:12	Southlake Carroll HS Med Ens #3
11:32		3:16	
11:36	Amarillo HS Elite Contemporary	3:20	McMillan JH <i>Prop</i>
11:40	Team Jazz	3:24	Team Novelty
11:44	Mansfield HS Elite	3:28	Mansfield HS
11:48	Dance by Emily Int	3:32	Trinity HS
11:52	McMillan JH	3:36	Dance by Emily Int
11:56	Wills Point JH	3:40	Dance by Emily Jr
12:00	Dance by Emily Sr	3:44	Sherman HS
12:04	Sherman HS	3:48	Amarillo HS Elite
12:08	Amarillo HS	3:52	
12:12	Mansfield HS Med Ens	3:56	Mansfield HS Duet
12:12	managem 115 mon 116		Mansfield HS Solos (9)
	G 411 G HTTG C 1 (12)	4:00	
12:20	Southlake Carroll HS Solos (12)	4:02	II .
12:22	II .	4:04	"
12:24	II .	4:08	II .
12:26	II .	4:12	11
	m and a second s		m .
12:28		4:16	
12:32	II .	4:20	II .
12:36	II .	4:22	II .
12:40	n .	4:24	n .
12:42	II .	4:28	Dance FX Jr Solo
	11		Dance TA JI 5010
12:44	"	4:32	

4.50	various Team Events
4:40	McMillan JH <i>Military</i>
4:44	
4:48	
4:52	Dance by Emily Sr <i>Contemp</i>
4:56	Richardson HS Contemp
5:00	Trinity HS Contemp
5:04	Time, Tip Contemp
5:08	Sherman HS Duets (3)
5:12	" "
	II.
5:16	
5:20	
5:22	1 1
5:24	
5:28	II .
5:32	"
5:36	II .
5:40	m .
5:42	II .
5:44	II .
5:48	II .
5:52	
5:56	Team Lyrical
6:00	•
6:04	
6:08	
6:12	3 3
6:16	
6:20	
6:24	Sherman HS <i>Modern</i>
6:28	Mansfield HS Elite
6:32	
6:36	McKinney Boyd HS Solos (12)
6:40	II .
6:42	II .
6:44	"
6:48	"
6:52	"
6:56	m .
7:00	II .
7:02	II .
7:04	m .
7:08	
7:12	Team Hip Hop
7:16	
7:10	
	Amarillo HS Elite
7:28	Mansfield HS Elite
le all	
1.0	7



7:45pm Awards Ceremony 8:30pm Farewells

At American Dance, we are dedicated to providing a positive contest experience for all dancers, directors, and spectators. Thank you for choosing ADTS!

Here are some reminders:

- **Spectators** please print your schedule or view on your phone. There will be a QR code on-site to scan for viewing.
- Spectators must purchase admission on-site, CASH ONLY. \$15 per adult, \$5 per student (K-12); 4 years and under/65 and older are free. *Masks are optional*.
- Schedule may run ahead by 15 minutes.

Texas Dance Classic

Plano Senior High • February 19, 2022



PARTICIPATING TEAMS

Intermediate

Dance by Emily • Emily Caddell

Middle School

McMillan JH Dazzlers • Lacey Smith/Adrienne Dulaney Wills Point JH Tigerettes • Stacy Porter

Junior Private

Dance by Emily • Emily Caddell

Senior Private

Dance by Emily • Emily Caddell

Junior Varsity

Shepton HS Stallionettes • Kaleigh Kelley/Amber Santori

Extra Small/Small

Amarillo HS Sandie Steppers • Kaylee Morrison Mansfield HS Gold Dusters • Nicole Numa Trinity HS Troy-Anns Select • Ekena Hawkins

Medium

Richardson HS Eaglettes • Christina Hinchey/Thelma Flores Sherman HS Hi-Steppers • Nicole Funderburg

<u>Super</u>

McKinney Boyd HS Bailadoras • Caris Dunn/Staci Cook Southlake Carroll HS Emerald Belles • Melissa Page/Kathryn Dubrow

Elite

Amarillo HS Elite • Kaylee Morrison Mansfield HS Elite • Nicole Numa

















Visit us on Facebook, Instagram, & Twitter and post your team photos!

#adts2022